LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2019-20 30th Leg
023 - Calgary-Shaw - MLA Rebecca Schulz
For Expenses Processed Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2019

Used this
Budget Quarter

Used
To-Date

[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $721.32

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max) $23,160.00  $5,625.00
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0

Other
Hosting - $ $771.03
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$1,066.60

$9,338.86

$771.03

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (43.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 35,000.0
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 35,000.0
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 50
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0 1.0

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 50

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense
NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

70



[l

e

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

QP MP01119 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
q}“’—‘mwm"‘p

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP01119

Description June 2019 - Per-Diems

Claimant Rebecca Schulz

Employee Number

Constituency

Calgary-Shaw 23 (Rebecca Schulz)

Date Submitted

June 27, 2019

Date Received

June 28, 2019

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
2439 Jun 2, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
2440 Jun 3, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 30.81 1.54 32.35
2441 Jun 4, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 30.81 1.54 32.35
2442 Jun 5, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 30.81 1.54 32.35
2443 Jun 6, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 30.81 1.54 32.35
2444 Jun 9, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
2445 Jun 10, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 11.05 0.55 11.60
2446 Jun 11,2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
2447 Jun 12,2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 11.05 0.55 11.60
2448 Jun 13,2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
2449 Jun 16, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
2450 Jun 17,2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 30.81 1.54 32.35
2451 Jun 18, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2452 Jun 19, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2453 Jun 23, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
2454 Jun 24,2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2455 Jun 25,2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 19.81 0.99 20.80
2456 Jun 26, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2457 Jun 27,2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2458 Jun 28, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 8.76 0.44 9.20

554.28 27.72 582.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP01119

Page 1 of 1




[l

e, Legislative Assembly of Alberta

% ?, £ MP01542 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
o Bl

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP01542

Description July 2019 - Per-Diems

Claimant Rebecca Schulz

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Shaw 23 (Rebecca Schulz)

Date Submitted

July 20, 2019

Date Received

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
3226 Jul 1, 2019 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton 19.76 0.99 20.75
3227 Jul 2, 2019 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 8.76 0.44 9.20
3228 Jul 3, 2019 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3229 Jul 4, 2019 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3230 Jul 17, 2019 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3231 Jul 18, 2019 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 19.81 0.99 20.80

167.04 8.36 175.40

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP01542

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

“ i MRO01541 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
EAssmapet
Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR01541
Description July 2019
Claimant Rebecca Schulz
Employee Number I
Constituency Calgary-Shaw 23 (Rebecca Schulz)
Date Submitted July 20, 2019
Date Received
Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
July 2019 1875.00
Grand Total 1875.00

Offce Use Orly I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MRO01541 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

“ i MRO02172 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
EAssmapet

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR02172

Description August 2019

Claimant Rebecca Schulz

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Shaw 23 (Rebecca Schulz)

Date Submitted August 1, 2019

Date Received August 6, 2019

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
August 2019 1875.00
Grand Total 1875.00

Offce Use Orly I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR02172 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

“ QP MR02955 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
"ttt

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MRO02955

Description September 2019

Claimant Rebecca Schulz

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Shaw 23 (Rebecca Schulz)

Date Submitted September 12, 2019

Date Received September 13, 2019

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
September 2019 1875.00
Grand Total 1875.00

Offce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR02955 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%, ;és SE01456 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

b
" s

Receipt Description Coffee for the Stampede Breakfast

Member Name -

Clamart ]

Expense Category Hosting - Group (Calgary Acadia Stampede Breakfast)
Hosting Purpose - Stampede Breakfast coffee

r—y
Starbucks Coffes Canada #4619

130 HilTrise Boulevard SH
Calgary, /B T2y 567

oK TS
06/27/2019 09:58 AN
2069178 Drawer: 2 Reg: !

5 Gallon Dri

JKXXKKXKKX
Visa
XXXHXKXXXX

Subtotal
Total

Change pue

------------ Check Closed -------------
05/21/2019 03:58 M

SBUX Card -New Balence: -

fard is registered.

GST: 86265 3535

Join our loyalty progran
Starbucks Revards®
Sign up for pronotional enails
Visit Starbucks.cajrevards
Or download our PP
At participating stores
Sone restrictions aply

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE01456 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE01658 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Total: $58.72

Receipt Description Stampede Breakfast oranges

Member Name -

Claimant

Expense Category Hosting - Group (Community Stampede Breakfast)
Hosting Purpose - Stampede Breakfast

> C= == 1

99

=B B o Ty — = 3
Her i tage Gate SE
Calsaryg., AB TIZ2H A7

W1
N e

‘“’t_f‘n'nb =er—

SUBTOT AL

TAX A
“BE D6 DEDE TOTAL.
:»<>-:><‘:»<>«‘><xxxxxx!:|
RC:C'T = INTERAL NG
IREF IZFEN = FS 23 7 T1T9—O0 1001900 |
(= F S A BN R | 3k = 201907/ C= 1A =2V o85S
Iriviia icces uamises - O i O
PurrThasase — - INTERALC

PNOODOUO27 71010
VOBDCO80O000 &&EOCD

OC N JEEIR — ANIK YOl ool
FRAMOCEH O =

TMPORTFANT — retairmn YThis cofFewu
For QSouars records
CiUSTOMER COPY
ITmterac
CHANGE O . QC

TOTimL NUMBER OF ITIEMS SOLD — | e
eleRifeP Ao Pder! 11 21 57 =251 10 93 59
OF'# = 59 Name - Jac<aiaie P

N F ==x v B== T = o__a s
1= I = <—m = ==7 e — R 3 =a == i r

GCi = E55T P=—PST

GST #1221 949766329 RT
Whi=u:= : 2*5 1 Trhm:10 Tr-=93 OPFP 59

—

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE01658 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
% QY ‘fs SE01295 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

oY

h"mmv.\\* >

Receipt Description water

Member Name

Clamant I

Expense Category Other

- =——=

A "o g o = W - _ VvV & _j

_— T = A = = v — =-—23 T === 1
D9 Her i tase GCate SE
Calsar—wg. AB TZ2H 3A7

ws membe-— I

IEIEIEICIEIE eI > B ot tom ofF B ask e 1 3€ > >€ >€ >€ >€ >€ >€ 3€ >€ >€
= =_3=9
TEII=2Tsh9
= O _. 10

® o.2Z25

= RIwV T S
vVIRO FEE ~N

DEPOSIT
92662015 K SPARK WAT

= ITIRO FEE
DEROSIT

€ P>EIEICIeIeEIe eI 3> B OB Cou@xxxx € >C €
T OoOT AL NUMBER O N Dg by ~ oL _D — 7 71
SsSUBTOTAL -
T A
>e3crer>e T OT L_ | e
XXXXXXXXXXX)_
ACCT = INTERAC FLLASH DEFARUL.T
REFEREN = 291 020—COC0O 1001 383870 H
AauTH #:':?H6 SOo19-,06-,25 1=:19 : 20
ITrnvolce Number— = o1 13=287
Purchhase = INTERAC
ACOOOO0O00O027 7271010

S000008000

AMMOuImNaTY =

lele] QPPROE THANK YOl OoOo1

ITMPORTANT — retainm tThis corss
For QSours records
CUSTOMER COPY
Tmter—ac
CHANGE

C GST SX

TOTAL. NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD —
o RmB=V LTV~ T1T=::= 19 =20 2951 b 10O 20O

OF 3 = 20 Name = Dernm i s T
TH e = o= = T = w a ¥
F7 A e e = w=— T == o>y = F—8 == == i s>
— GsST P—sT

GST FHT121 97633 29R7T
Wh=se = 2517 T oer—m =1 7 T r—r»:z= 1 <3O OoF = 20

Total BOB IT ftem Cowur+ —-
_——

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE01295 Page 2 of 2



[l

e

By N o &
¥ psspars &

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF00437 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Receipt Description

Member Name

Claimant

Expense Category

Hosting - Group (Community Stampede Breakfast)
Hosting Purpose - Stampede Breakfast

SPOLUMBO'S FINE FOODS & DELI INVOICE
1308 9 AVE SE
CALGARY, AB T2G 0T3 Invoice No.: 194143
Date: 07/05/2019
Ship Date: 07/05/2019
Page: 1
Re: Order No. 52411
Sold to: Ship to:
Personal Orders MLA Stampede
Calgary AB
Calgary, AB Karin Henderson Phone:
Business No.: 132980269
Item No. Unit Quantity Description Tax Unit Price Amount
2000 Each 29.70 |Maple Breakfast Sausage-50g 13.20 392.04
Shipped By: Tracking Number:
Comment: Total Amount 392.04
Sold By:

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are

now approved for payment.

VF00437

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE01801 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Syrup and butter

Member Name

Rebecca Schulz

Claimant

Karin Henderson

Hosting - Group (South Calgary MLA)
Hosting Purpose - Stampede Breakfast

Expense Category

SAFEWAY €9

Safeway Southcentre

11011 Bonaventuw @ Drive SE Calgarv AP
Phaniz 103.273.5225
GS3T# 3935887883TO001

Sarved by: Dianns |
Welcome to Safeway

GROCERY

Svitup Butler Flavow $2.59
YOU SAVED  $0. 40
svitup Butter Flavour %2.99
YOU SAVED  $0).40
wrup Butter ©avour $2.99 C
YOU SAVED  $0. 40
swirup Butter Flavour $2.99 C
YOU SAVED 3040
Svrup Butter Flavour $2.99 C
YOU SAVED  $0 40
svrup Butter Flavour %2.99
YOU SAVED  $0.40
vicup Butter Flavour $2.99
YOU SAVED 0. 40
swirup Butter Flavour $2.99 C
YOU SAVED  $0. 490
Syirup Butter F1avouwrn $2.99 C
YOU SAVED  $0. a0
svrup Butter SO $2.99
YOU SAVED  $0.40
wrup Butter Flavow $2.99 <
YOU SAVED $0.40
| Syrup Original $2.99 ¢
3 YOU SAVED $0.40
syrup Original $2.59
YOU SAVED  $0.40
Syrup Original $2.99 C
YOU SAVED  $0.40
Syrup Original $2.99 C
YOU SAVED $0.40
Syrup Original $2.99 C
YOU SAVED $0_ 40
Syrup Original $2.99
YOU SAVED  $0.40
Syrup Original $2.99 C
YOU SAVED $0_40
svrup Original $2.99 C
YOU SAVED  $0.40
Syrup Original $2.99 C

YOU SAVED $0.4a0
Syrup Original $2.99 C
YOU SAVED $0.40

Syrup Original $2.99 C
YOU SAVED $0. 40
Syrup Original $2.99 C
YOU SAVED $0.40
svrup Original $2.99 C
YoU SAVED  $0.40)
Frable Swirup Light $2.99

_YOU SAVED  $0_a0
lablea Swirup Light

I:l?'ijusg'y\:l'.llf[) li'f).\qu? -
B )
BR300 52,59
YOU SAVED  $0.a0 $2.99 ¢
oth 68X Her-d 5 joKG $9.99 ©

31m:'; GHE Meary 3. 18KG
omp 68% Marg 3. 18KG

F9 59

§9.69 ©

ILES Base Ofter & Miles
SUBTOTAL  $116.68
TAX $0.C0 .
F116 . 68
TENDR $116.68
CHANE $0.00
NUMGER OF ITEMS 32

cxxxxxwnxx ey UR SAVINGSxxxxxxxxwxxnxx

Discounts & Specials $

Spaci 11.60
Your Total Savings $11.60
Parcentage Savings 9%
AR R A AR AR R A RN R e hw e r s ess s m——— e

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE01801 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
% QY ;és SE01802 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

&7 »
" s

Receipt Description

Pancake batter, plates, juice

Member Name

Rebecca Schulz

Claimant

Karin Henderson

Expense Category

Hosting - Group (South Calgary MLA)
Hosting Purpose - Stampede Breakfast

COSTCO

S==WINOLESALN

<

S Calsaryg #2251
Gate SE
T2H 3R7

99 Herd tage
Calsary, AB

8.99

682 PANCAKE MIX

o .
201899 APPLE:
€ 1.60 sl L
ENV
Gacrs woree N [N >
it DEPOSTT 200
BTOTAL
Tax 71 00
wok TOTAL
X000 ool -
ACC . ERAC  CHEQUING

RES b e # 9" -
AUTH % lﬂz Dl2(9)1
Invioice Number: 00958
Puri:hase - Interac
RO0J0002771010
808008000 7800

0010019580 C
8/06/25 13:20:37

00 APPR AN< YOU 00
nmomn“ ]

IMPORTFENT - reta

in Thls COPY

for your records

CUSTOMER CoPY

Interac

CHANGE 0.0C
G 35T 5%
0730 NUMBER OF I7EMS SOLD =
TOTAL DISCOUNT( S)
vONCFORTRE 1%:20:37 251 10 214 46
OF§: <6 Name: Vlcnl

Thank Youwu!
Flease Come Again

G = GST P=PST
GST #121476329RT
Whe2:251 Trm:10 Trn:219 OP: 46

=N

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE01802

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
&4 SE01799 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

At

9%1"'2

Receipt Description Syrup and Cutlery

Member Name Rebecca Schulz

Claimant Karin Henderson

Expense Category Hosting - Group (South Calgary MLA)
Hosting Purpose - Stampede Breakfast

Total: $9.88

Walmar \/
HOW DIDWE DO ronm

Complete our short customer survey al

- SURVEY. WALMART.CA

toramonthly chance w 4 BOTTLES

OF SYRUP
$9.88 + GST

10f 3 $1000 GIFT CARDS

Rules and requlanonsapp!y See contest rules for detalk.
e ————
0

STORE 365!
-130TH AVENUE
"ogﬁLGﬁRY AB

STC 0362260P8°§§gl§’§1523705 TR# 07958

-
-~

SUgTOTHL

GST b%
TOTAL

VISA TEND

di MMM AN RN 12
RV i L

PEﬂNg og - ;091 87600745374

nm nggggooooswio
TERHINﬂL # WMTCJ019%60
#P(n Verified

07/06/19

10:41:16
GE DUE
001

S

i '\’M I

$0.00

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE01799 Page 2 of 2





